
Price List

ANTI-CELLULITE RIFE + CUPPING MASSAGE

REFLEXOLOGY

45 MIN BACK, NECK & SHOULDER MASSAGE

AROMA-THERAPEUTIC LYMPH DRAINAGE MASSAGE

VARIOUS MASSAGE MODALITIES AVAILABLE 

R650

R500

R450

R750

R400

R450

R500

R600

R780

B e l i n d a  0 8 2  8 9 2  8 5 5 9

C h e ’   0 6 1  5 0 5  2 0 6 8

Che’ tai lors massage duration and treatment packages

according to your needs. 

Massages encompass Hot Stone Therapy, Personalised

Aromatherapy Oils and an intuitive Energy Reading.

REFLEXOLOGY & MERIDIAN THERAPY + RIFE

METAMORPHOSIS ANXIETY/TRAUMA RELEASE & BALANCE

BIORESONANCE HEALTH SCAN

BODYSONIC FREQUENCY THERAPY & ANALYSIS

RIFE FREQUENCY THERAPY

Belinda tai lors individual treatment packages according

to your needs, at discounted rates, to ensure optimum

and long-lasting health benefits are obtained


