

Price List

Belinda 082 892 8559

REFLEXOLOGY & MERIDIAN THERAPY + RIFE	R650
METAMORPHOSIS ANXIETY/TRAUMA RELEASE & BALANCE	R500
BIORESONANCE HEALTH SCAN	R450
BODYSONIC FREQUENCY THERAPY & ANALYSIS	R750
RIFE FREQUENCY THERAPY	R400

Belinda tailors individual treatment packages according to your needs, at discounted rates, to ensure optimum and long-lasting health benefits are obtained

Che' 061 505 2068

ANTI-CELLULITE RIFE + CUPPING MASSAGE	R450
REFLEXOLOGY	R500
45 MIN BACK, NECK & SHOULDER MASSAGE	R600
AROMA-THERAPEUTIC LYMPH DRAINAGE MASSAGE	R780
VARIOUS MASSAGE MODALITIES AVAILABLE	

Che' tailors massage duration and treatment packages according to your needs.

Massages encompass Hot Stone Therapy, Personalised

Aromatherapy Oils and an intuitive Energy Reading.